SUPPLEMENT FACTS
Serving Size: One (1) tablat
Serving per container: 90

Amount Per Sarving

INGREDIENTS

Vilmmin & [ Bela Carolene)
Vitamin O

Vitamin B1 [Thiamine HE )
Vitamin B2 {Ribaflavin)
Vitamin BE (Pyridoxine HCI)
Vitamin B12(Cobalamin)
Vilamin C [Ascorbic Acid)
Vitamin E (d-Alpha Tocophary )
Miacinamide
Panfiothenic Acid

[d-Ca Pantothenate)

Falic Aeid

d-Biofin

Inositd

PABA [Para Amino Barzad o Acid)
Bioflavanoid Complex
Hesperidin Complex

ladine [Pofassium | odine)
Calcium (DiCal Phosphate)
Prosphor us (Dical Phosphaie)
Iran [Fumarats)

Magnesium [Dxide)
Potassi um (Chloride)
Mangarese [Sullale)

Zino [Sulfale)

Copper [Sul faie)

Selenium (Proleinaie])
Chramium

{GTF P colinate)

POTENCY
Gooolu
001U
15mg
16img
1Emg
50 meg
100 mg
Jniu
EOmg

1img
400 meg
&5 meg
12Emg
126mg
Gmg
Img
150 meg
15mg
1Zmg
18mg
Gmg
Emg
Zmg
15mg
Zmg
25 meg

23 meg

" Dally ValueiOV) not esfablishad OV based on o 2000 caloriedio




